I-HUB Quantum Technology Foundation Board of Directors

CIN U73100PN2021NPL199577
Company Name [-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION
ROC Code RoC-Pune

Registration Number 199577

Company Category Company Limited by Guarantee
Company SubCategory Non-govt company

Class of Company Private

Authorised Capital(Rs) 0

Paid up Capital(Rs) 0

Number of Members(Applicable in case of 5

company without Share Capital)

Date of Incorporation 18/03/2021

[ISER PUNE, DR HOMI BHABHA RD WARD NO. 8, PASHAN

Registered Address PUNE Pune MH 411008 IN

Address other than R/o where all or any books
of account and papers are maintained

Email Id chetan@iiserpune.ac.in
Whether Listed or not Unlisted

ACTIVE compliance

Suspended at stock exchange -

Date of last AGM -

Date of Balance Sheet =

Company Status(for efiling) Active

Directors/Signatory Details

00009900 SIVARAM SWAMINATHAN 05/07/2022

09089914 UMAKANT DAMODAR RAPOL 18/03/2021 =




09111983

09111984

09199741

09694122

09694175

09694230

09697456

MAHESH SHIVARAMA TIRTHAHALLI

SURJEET SINGH

JAYANT BHALCHANDRA UDGAONKAR

TANUSRI SAHADASGUPTA

SUDARSHAN ANANTH

ANJAN KUMAR BANERJEE

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

18/03/2021

18/03/2021

07/06/2021

05/07/2022

05/07/2022

05/07/2022

05/07/2022




