I-HUB Quantum Technology Foundation Board of Directors				
CIN	U73100PN2021NPL199577			
Company Name	I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION			
ROC Code	RoC-Pune			
Registration Number	199577			
Company Category	Company Limited by Guarantee			
Company SubCategory	Non-govt company			
Class of Company	Private			
Authorised Capital(Rs)	0			
Paid up Capital(Rs)	0			
Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without Share Capital)	5			
Date of Incorporation	18/03/2021			
Registered Address	IISER PUNE, DR HOMI BHABHA RD WARD NO. 8, PASHAN PUNE Pune MH 411008 IN			
Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and papers are maintained	-			
Email Id	chetan@iiserpune.ac.in			
Whether Listed or not	Unlisted			
ACTIVE compliance				
Suspended at stock exchange	-			
Date of last AGM	-			
Date of Balance Sheet	-			
Company Status(for efiling)	Active			

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN	Name	Begin date	End date	Surrendered DIN
00009900	SIVARAM SWAMINATHAN	05/07/2022	-	
09089914	UMAKANT DAMODAR RAPOL	18/03/2021	-	

09111983	MAHESH SHIVARAMA TIRTHAHALLI	18/03/2021	-	
09111984	SURJEET SINGH	18/03/2021	-	
09199741	JAYANT BHALCHANDRA UDGAONKAR	07/06/2021	-	
09694122	TANUSRI SAHADASGUPTA	05/07/2022	-	
09694175	SUDARSHAN ANANTH	05/07/2022	-	
09694230	ANJAN KUMAR BANERJEE	05/07/2022	-	
09697456	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	05/07/2022	-	